Manual 2100-427A
Page 1 of 18
WALL MOUNTED
PACKAGE AIR CONDITIONERS
Models
WA7013B
WA7023A
INSTALLATION  INSTRUCTIONS

Page 4 of 18
WALL MOUNT GENERAL INFORMATION
AIR CONDITIONING WALL MOUNT MODEL NOMENCLATURE
          WA       70        2        3         A         10         B         N        X        X        X         A
TABLE  1
ELECTRIC HEAT TABLE
sledoM
WK
YLNOA3207AW YLNOB3107AW
1-V042 1-V802 1-V042 1-V802
SPMA HUTB SPMA HUTB SPMA HUTB SPMA HUTB
0.5 8.02 050,71 1.81 008,21 --- --- --- ---
0.9 --- --- --- --- 7.12 006,03 7.81 030,32
0.01 6.14 031,43 2.63 006,52 --- --- --- ---
MODEL NUMBER
CONTROL
MODULES
CAPACITY
70 - 6 Ton
VOLTS & PHASE
A - 230/208/60/1
B - 230/208/60/3
REVISIONS
KW
VENTILATION OPTIONS
B -  Blank-off Plate
FILTER OPTIONS
N - No Filter
COLOR OPTIONS
X - Beige (Standard)
1 - White
2 - Mesa Tan
4 - Buckeye Gray
COIL OPTIONS
X - Standard
1 - Phenolic Coated Evaporator
2 - Phenolic Coated Condenser
3 - Phenolic Coated Evaporator
and Condenser
OUTLET OPTIONS
X -  Front (Standard)
FEATURE CODE
3 - 3 ton air openings
on 5 ton cabinet
Manual 2100-427A